ARC Coordinators 2020-22

. No. Name Mobile Number Email ID

1 Mr. Rajat Sidhana 8882956694 rajat.sidana.glbimr20@gmail.com

2 Ms. Jyotica Srivastava 9336691187 jyotica.srivastava.glbimr20@gmail.com
3 Ms. Himanshi Sharma 8860875958 himanshi.sharma.glbimr20@gmail.com
4 Ms. Manvi Gupta 8449540498 manvi.gupta.glbimr20@gmail.com

5 Mr. Abhiraj Singh 7696842596 Abhiraj.singh.glbimr20@gmail.com

6 Ms. Rashi Srivastava 8765360509 rashi.srivastava.glbimr20@gmail.com
7 Mr. Rohit Singh 8860382645 rohit.kumarsingh.glbimr20@gmail.com
8 Ms. Pratibha Panda 9024706956 Pratibha.panda.glbimr20@gmail.com
9 Ms. Manu Singh 8299633566 manu.singh.glbimr20@gmail.com
10 Ms. Ananya Bajpai 6392964371 ananya.bajpai.glbimr20@gmail.com




